
Ferry Brook Junior Shooters 

Cheshire County Shooting Sports Education Foundation 

Junior Rifle Team 

2020 Spring/Summer Schedule revised 3/26/2020 
 

Available for:  EVERYONE  GOLD & SILVER TEAM ONLY.  NAMED 

 
Tue/Wed March 10/11  4-8PM  GALLERY PRACTICE – AIR RIFLE at PSC 

Tue/Wed March 17/18  4-8PM  suspended due to CV19 concern 

Tue/Wed March 24/25  4-8PM  suspended due to CV19 concern  

Tue/Wed March 31 / April 1 4-8PM  cancelled due to CV19 concern 

 

Saturday April 4 NH 4 Position State Championships at Hudson F&G 

 

April 5-16 JOSC Championships at the OTC in Colorado Springs, CO: Natalie-POSTPONED 

 

Tue/Wed April 14/15            4:PM  cancelled due to CV19 

Tue/Wed April 21/22  9:AM  cancelled due to CV19 

Wednesday April 29  9:AM  cancelled due to CV19 

Saturday May 2   9:AM Outdoor spring season cancelled suspended due to CV19 

Wednesday May 6th  4-7:PM  Start Wednesday afternoon Practice for G&S Team 

FRIDAY JUNE 5 6-8:PM  Marlborough Community House – AWARDS BANQUET 

 

Spring/Summer travel events 

 

Saturday - Sunday June 6-7 Conventional Prone Regional – Blue Trail Range, Conn 

Saturday  May 30  Conventional Prone Regional HUDSON F&G 

Saturday  June 13  3-P Metric Regional at HUDSON F&G 

Saturday  June 27  Conventional 3 Position Regional HUDSON F&G 

Saturday – Sunday June 20-21 Metric Prone NM Warm Up – Bell City, Conn 

Wednesday July 8   Last Gold & Silver Wednesday Practice until Sept 9th 

 

Saturday  June 27  9:AM Robinson Match – CCF&G - ALL 

 

July 4 – 11 ASSA National Conventional Matches at THE CARDINAL CENTER, Marengo Ohio 

 

Tuesday – Friday July 14 – 17  CMP Smallbore 3P Matches - Camp Perry Shea 

Saturday–Thursday  July 18th – 23rd CMP SB/AR Camp at Camp Perry: Mason, Anna, Isaac  

Friday – Wednesday July 17 – 22 CMP Smallbore Prone Matches – Camp Perry Shea 

 

July 23-31 Bristol, IN NRA National Smallbore Position & Prone Matches 

 

Saturday August 1st  9-3 CCSSEF FAMILY DAY – G&S Team demonstrate at the 22 Rifle Range 

 

Saturday – Sunday   September 5-6 Conventional Prone Regional – Manassas VA 

 

Saturday September 19th  New Member Orientation at Peterborough Sportsmen’s Club 

Saturday September 26th  Start Outdoor 2020-2021 Season at CCF&G 

 

For further information, contact Larry Parker Sr at 357-6047 

     Email: lparker@ne.rr.com  


